MAYR-MELNHOF KARTON AG

MAYR-MELNHOF KARTON AG
WKN: 093820

ISIN:  AT0000938204
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Price
89.40 EUR

Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange Vienna
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

-1.00% (-0.90)

AT0000938204
MMK

Stock Exchange
EUR

Industry

Stock

1,806 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX

89.40 EUR (43)
89.70 EUR (70)
90.00 EUR
91.60 EUR
89.00 EUR
90.30 EUR
90.150802 EUR
6,297
567,679.60

69

1
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research
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2024/09/05
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Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=24531192
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000938204-2024-09-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000938204
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000938204&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000938204&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c0f1f3d8187ae5bd9bc76fbfd2ef27dd6253d00f2e92bdc6f32b8c84f6a49d5&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9fa05a45eda80eca9&time=1726575097&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e78734fb8357ac73058715c774ac6d5b6ca985c650dcab84c7d58270e7ffdee1&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fb1145e5af84f4765&time=1726575097&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bab4cb633165a109e7d3b202c187bc5889dcdcc998e3fd23c62418512f2187b8&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7c2dece2655bdc5c1&time=1726575097&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8a6f20595de49276a8d978769ac0230ac0f1e8eaa11cb05c2afd708d4f3f548&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f1d7d7d034e69cbcd&time=1726575097&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce681d6d971405a2eaa3ed0810086a6b60fef60fb096f0ddeca6299e84cfbfe4&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7ba54b1996f549c0b&time=1726575097&tool=RSC

MAYR-MELNHOF KARTON AG

Details

2024/09/16 13:56:06

Price
89.40 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.00% (-0.90)

ISIN AT0000938204
Symbol MMK
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,806 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 89.40 EUR (43)
Ask (Ask size) 89.70 EUR (70)
Open 90.00 EUR
High 91.60 EUR
Low 89.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 90.30 EUR
VWAP 90.150802 EUR
Volume (pcs) 6,297
Trading volume 567,679.60
Number of trades 69
Last size 1
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -18.06% -29.67% -48.52%
Perf (abs.) -19.90 -38.10 -85.10
Beta - - -
Volatility 20.80 25.14 25.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MAYR-MELNHOF KARTON AG

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 13:22 89.50 EUR
09/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 13:56 89.40 EUR
09/16

Tradegate 2024/ 13:12 89.90 EUR
09/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:09 91.10 EUR
09/16

90.22 EUR (12,322)
99.15 EUR (9,062)
108.41 EUR (5,730)
114.32 EUR (6,033)
128.60 EUR (2024/01/26)
89.00 EUR (2024/09/10)
132.60 EUR (2023/09/15)
89.00 EUR (2024/09/10)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.05 12
0.57 69
0.05 17
0.00 1
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AT0000938204
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202004
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35479104
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13540
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

08:16

09:03

10:42

08:01

09:46

18:02

12:30

13:21

90.50 EUR

90.00 EUR

91.70 EUR

91.20 EUR

92.00 EUR

108.112 USD

90.20 EUR

89.50 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025297
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025297
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252729
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9598086
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10334183
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62203706
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310468
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9185082

MAYR-MELNHOF KARTON AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

MAYR-MELNHOF KARTON AG

Brahmsplatz 6 - 1041 Wien
Telefon: +43-1-501-360-0
Fax: +43-1-501-36-91395

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Mayr-Melnhof Karton AG engages in the manufacture and sale of coated recycled
cartonboard and folding cartons. It operates through the MM Board & Paper and MM
Packaging segments. The MM Board & Paper segment is responsible for the manufacture
and sale of numerous grades of cartonboard, focusing particularly on coated cartonboard
made primarily from recycled fiber. The MM Packaging segment is in charge of converting
cartonboard into printed folding cartons purchased by customer in a variety of industries
including food and consumer goods such as packaging for cereals, dried foods, sugar,
confectionary and baked goods, cosmetics, and toiletries, detergents, domestic appliances,
toys, cigarette, and pharmacy, and pharmaceutical packaging and high-grade confectionary.
The company was founded in 1950 and is headquartered in Vienna, Austria.

Members of Management Board

Peter Oswald Chairman of Managing
Franz Member of Executive

Roman Member of Executive

Board
Hiesinger Committee
Billiani Committee

Board of directors

Wolfgang Eder
Alexander Leeb

Nikolaus
Ankershofen

Andreas Hemmer

Ferdinand Mayr-
Melnhof-Saurau

Georg Mayr-Melnhof
Gerhard Novotny
Johannes Goess-

Saurau
Klaus Rabel

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000938204-2024-09-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000938204
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